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Social Event Ideas 
 
Things to do in Dallas More Info 
Prestonwood Kidz Play Email jlongmire@prestonwood.org to schedule 
Jumpstreet Indoor Trampoline Park http://www.gotjump.com 
PINSTACK Plano http://pinstackbowl.com 
Ice Skating at Galleria Dallas http://www.galleriadallas.com/ice-skating-

center 
Six Flags Over Texas https://www.sixflags.com/overtexas 
Frisco RoughRiders http://ridersbaseball.com 
Dallas Arboretum http://www.dallasarboretum.org 
Klyde Warren Park https://www.klydewarrenpark.org 
Dallas World Aquarium http://www.dwazoo.com 
Dallas Museum of Art https://www.dma.org 
Topgolf http://topgolf.com/us 
SpeedZone http://www.speedzone.com/dallas 
Dave & Buster’s http://www.daveandbusters.com 
Medieval Times Dinner & Tournament http://www.medievaltimes.com 
State Fair of Texas http://bigtex.com 
Room Escape Adventures http://roomescapeadventures.com 
Summit Rock Climbing http://summitgyms.com 
White Rock Lake https://www.dallasparks.org/235/White-Rock-

Lake 
The Star in Frisco https://www.thestarinfrisco.com 
Legacy West https://legacywest.com 
Hawaiian Falls https://hfalls.com 
Crayola Experience http://www.crayolaexperience.com/plano 
Katy Trail http://katytraildallas.org 
LEGOLAND Discovery Center https://dallasfw.legolanddiscoverycenter.com 
Biblical Arts Museum http://biblicalarts.org 
George W. Bush Presidential Center 
 

http://bushcenter.org 
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